2-47
November 1998
Measurement Technology Limited  Power Court, Luton, Bedfordshire, England LU1 3JJ
Tel: +44 (0)1582 723633   Fax: +44 (0)1582 422283   E-mail: enquiry@mtl-inst.com   Web site:  http://www.mtl-inst.com
A member of The MTL Instruments Group plc
MTL7000 Series award-winning,
intrinsically safe shunt-diode safety
barriers are innovative devices designed to

DX170 Enclosure, for MTL7000 × 22
DX430 Enclosure, for MTL7000 × 58
HOW TO ORDERMTL700 AND MTL7000 SERIES EQUIVALENTS
MTL700 Series MTL7000 MTL7100 MTL7200
MTL706 MTL7106 MTL7206
MTL707+ MTL7207+
MTL708+ MTL7208+
MTL722+ MTL7122+
MTL728+ MTL7028+ MTL7128+
MTL728P+ MTL7128P+
MTL728– MTL7028– MTL7128–
MTL729P+ MTL7129P+
MTL751ac MTL7251ac
MTL755ac MTL7055ac
MTL755ac x 11/2 MTL7056ac
MTL760ac MTL7060ac MTL7160ac
MTL761ac MTL7261ac
MTL761Pac MTL7061Pac MTL7161Pac
MTL710+ x 2 MTL7162+
MTL764+ MTL7164+
MTL764ac MTL7264ac
MTL765ac MTL7265ac
MTL766Pac MTL7066Pac MTL7166Pac
MTL767+ MTL7167+
MTL778ac MTL7278ac
MTL787S+ MTL7087+ MTL7187+
MTL787SP+ MTL7087P+ MTL7187P+
MTL796– MTL7096– MTL7196–
MTL799 MTL7099 MTL7299
Literature
INM7000 Instruction manual, MTL7000 Series
INM57ENC Instruction manual, MTL5000/7000 Series
Enclosures
CD700... Customer drawings
'Key' barriers shown in bold.